www.casellagroup.com Think environment  Think Casella
TH
E
R
M
O
-
H

Dimensions 300 x 165 x 145mm
Weight 3.62kg
Ordering Information
STANDARD MODEL
Thermohygrograph with 2 pens each for temperature & humidity M109014
Thermohygrograph with 2 pens each for temperature & humidity
and calibration certificate M109015
All charts must be ordered separately
Box of 200 daily charts, 0 to +50°C, 0 to 100%RH (chart ref. no: 449) M107404
Box of 200 daily charts, -10 to +40°C, 0 to 100%RH (chart ref. no: 450) M107405
Box of 200 weekly charts, 0 to +50°C, 0 to 100%RH (chart ref. no: 513) M107408
Box of 200 weekly charts, -10 to +40°C, 0 to 100%RH (chart ref. no: 514) M107409
Box of 200 monthly charts, 0 to +50°C, 0 to 100%RH (chart ref. no: 617) M107415
Box of 200 monthly charts, -10 to +40°C, 0 to 100%RH (chart ref. no: 613) M107414
DELUXE MODEL
Thermohygrograph with 2 pens each for temperature & humidity M109016
Thermohygrograph with 2 pens each for temperature & humidity
and calibration certificate M109017
All charts must be ordered separately
Box of 200 daily charts, 0 to +50°C, 0 to 100%RH (chart ref. no: 700) M107301
Box of 200 daily charts, -10 to +40°C, 0 to 100%RH (chart ref. no: 705) M107302
Box of 200 weekly charts, 0 to +50°C, 0 to 100%RH (chart ref. no: 720) M107304
Box of 200 weekly charts, -10 to +40°C, 0 to 100%RH (chart ref. no: 725) M107305
Box of 200 monthly charts, 0 to +50°C, 0 to 100%RH (chart ref. no: 755) M107310
Box of 200 monthly charts, -10 to +40°C, 0 to 100%RH (chart ref. no: 750) M107309
Accessories and Spares
STANDARD MODEL
Black (short) temperature pens (pack of 2) M118004
Red (long) humidity pens (pack of 2) M119003